Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Carter - (723140) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.35
25.51
25.55
25.59
25.67
25.92
26.06
26.35
26.53
26.63
26.72
26.92
27.07
27.09
27.10
27.66
28.59
29.81
30.63
31.89
33.09
33.54
37.02
39.04

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

561
550
548
545
540
524
516
499
489
484
479
468
460
459
459
432
391
345
318
281
252
242
180

153

Round

H

I I I T

Date

17/04/15
03/05/14
13/04/14
18/05/14
06/06/14
31/01/15
21/12/13
08/06/13
12/01/14
18/11/12
17/02/13
21/09/13
09/02/14
14/04/13
11/05/13
1711112
12/05/12
19/11/11
14/05/11
2711110
10/07/10
13/02/10
23/05/09
14/02/09

Meet

British Championships 2015

ASA South East Region Youth Championships

Crawley Spring Open Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe & District Sprint Meet

Welsh Capital One Meet

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet

Wycombe District Annual

Venue

London
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Cardiff
London Aquatic Cent
Sheffield
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Handy Cross
Wycombe
Cardiff
Coventry
High Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
25.35
25.92
25.67
25.59
25.51
25.55
27.07
26.53
26.06
26.92
26.35
27.10
27.09
26.72
26.63
27.66
28.59
29.81
30.63
31.89
33.09
33.54
37.02

39.04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

561
524
540
545
550
548
460
489
516
468
499
459
459
479
484
432
391
345
318
281
252
242
180
153

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

17/04/15
31/01/15
06/06/14
18/05/14
03/05/14
13/04/14
09/02/14
12/01/14
21/12113
21/09/13
08/06/13
11/05/13
14/04/13
17/02/13
18/11/12
1771112
12/05/12
19/11/11
14/05/11
27/11/10
10/07/10
13/02/10
23/05/09
14/02/09

Meet

British Championships 2015

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Cardiff International Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe & District Sprint Meet

Welsh Capital One Meet

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet

Wycombe District Annual

Venue

London
London Aquatic Cent
Cardiff
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Handy Cross
Wycombe
Cardiff
Coventry
High Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



