Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Carter - (723140) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Level

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

3

4

3

4

3

2

3

1

3

2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Venue

Swims in Time Order

WA Pts

Round

Date

14/02/09

Wycombe District Annual

Time

25.35 561 Н 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London Wycombe Dist 25.51 550 03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 25.55 548 F 13/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Wycombe Dist Crawley 25.59 545 Н 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Wycombe Dist 25.67 540 Н 06/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist Н 25.92 524 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent Wycombe Dist 26.06 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield 516 н Wycombe Dist 26.35 499 08/06/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Wycombe Dist 26.53 489 F 12/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 26.63 F 18/11/12 484 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Wycombe Dist Crawley F 26 72 479 17/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 26.92 468 F 21/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 09/02/14 27.07 460 F Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 27.09 459 F 14/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 27.10 459 F 11/05/13 Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint Wycombe Wycombe Dist 27.66 432 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 28.59 F 391 12/05/12 Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet Handy Cross Wycombe Dist F 29.81 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 345 30.63 318 F 14/05/11 Wycombe & District Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 31.89 281 F 27/11/10 Welsh Capital One Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 33 09 н 10/07/10 Coventry Wycombe Dist 252 Co Coventry Graham Sykes 33.54 242 13/02/10 Wycombe District Annual Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 37.02 180 23/05/09 Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist

Meet

Swims in Date Order

153

39.04

Wycombe Dist

High Wycombe

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.35	561	Н	17/04/15	British Championships 2015	London	Wycombe Dist	1
25.92	524	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent	Wycombe Dist	1
25.67	540	Н	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
25.59	545	Н	18/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Wycombe Dist	1
25.51	550		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
25.55	548	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
27.07	460	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.53	489	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
26.06	516	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
26.92	468	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
26.35	499		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
27.10	459	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
27.09	459	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
26.72	479	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.63	484	F	18/11/12	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
27.66	432	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
28.59	391	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
29.81	345	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
30.63	318	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
31.89	281	F	27/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
33.09	252	Н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	3
33.54	242		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
37.02	180		23/05/09	Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
39.04	153		14/02/09	Wycombe District Annual	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2